City of Canfield
104 Lisbon Street

Canfield, Ohio 44406-1516
Website: www.canfield.gov
Phone 330-533-1101 « Fax 330-533-4415

MAYOR:

COUNCIL:

Council President

CLERK OF COUNCIL:

CITY MANAGER:

FINANCE DIRECTOR:

DEPUTY FINANCE DIRECTOR:

MUNICIPAL ATTORNEY

ZONING INSPECTOR:

FIRE CHIEF:

POLICE CHIEF:

Don Draggish, Jr
ddraggish@canfield.gov

Bruce Neff
BNeff@canfield.gov

John Morvay
JMorvay@canfield.gov

Charles H. Tieche
ctieche@canfield.gov

Anthony Nacarato
ANacarato@canfield.gov

Patrica Bernat
PBernat@canfield.gov

Wade Calhoun
WCalhoun@canfield.gov

Christine Clayton
CClayton@canfield.gov

Kristen Ansevin
KAnsevin@ci.canfield.oh.us.

Atty. Mark Fortunato

Michael Cook
MCook@canfield.gov

CARDINAL JOINT FIRE DISTRICT
Donald Hutchison
dhutchison@cardinaljointfire.com

Charles Colucci
CColucci@canfield.gov
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